




SCHEDULE 26



SCHEDULE OF BANCRUPTCY AND INSOLVENCY PRACTICE SESSIONS




SESSIONS – BANKRUPTCY AND INSOLVENCY –
[bookmark: _GoBack] DISTRICT OF GATINEAU
MAY 2021 TO JUNE 2022

	SESSIONS


	Tuesday May 25, 2021

	Monday June 21, 2021

	Wednesday September 1, 2021

	Wednesday September 29, 2021

	Wednesday October 27, 2021

	Wednesday November 24, 2021

	Wednesday December 15, 2021

	Wednesday January 26, 2022

	Wednesday February 23, 2022

	Wednesday March 23, 2022

	Wednesday April 27, 2022

	Wednesday May 25, 2022

	Wednesday June 22, 2022 




